DRAFT DRAFT
DRAFT DRAFT
Revision DS20160411 - 1 of 8 - Disclaimer: Subject to change without notice
© 2016 Qorvo, Inc. www.rfmd.com / www.qorvo.com
RFMD + TriQuint = Qorvo
Preliminary
QPA2263A
DC to 5000MHz, CASCADABLE SiGe HBT

 Operates From Single Voltage Supply
 Low Thermal Resistance Package
Ordering Information
QPA2263ASQ Sample Bag with 25 pieces
QPA2263ASR 7" Reel with 100 pieces
QPA2263ATR7 7" Reel with 3000 pieces
QPA2263APCK401 850MHz, +5V Operation PCBA with 5-piece Sample Bag
Applications
 Power Amplifier Driver Amplifier
 Cellular, PCS, GSM, UMTS
 IF/RF Buffer Amplifier
 Wireless Data, Satellite
DRAFT DRAFT
DRAFT DRAFT
Revision DS20160411 - 2 of 8 - Disclaimer: Subject to change without notice
© 2016 Qorvo, Inc. www.rfmd.com / www.qorvo.com
QPA2263A RFMD + TriQuint = Qorvo
Preliminary
  Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter Rating Units
Device Voltage(VD) +4.0 V